
Service Pricelist
Address: 7F, CIC Tower, Lane 219 Trung Kinh St
Yen Hoa, Cau Giay, Hanoi, Vietnam

Phone: 84-(0)24-6658-5248

Email: sales@sotatek.com

Junior


(1-2 yrs)

Role

 Mid level


(2-5 yrs)

Senior 


(5 yrs up)

Expert/


Technical lead

Note

Frontend Developer 2,000

2,000

2,000

2,600

1,600

1,900

1,900

-

2000

-

-

2,400

2,400

2,400

3,000

2,000

2,300

2,600

2,300

3,300

2,400

2,800

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,500

2,500

2,800

3,200

2,800

4,000

3,000

3,500

3,800

3,800

3,800

4,200

-

-

-

-

-

4,200

3,500

VueJS, ReactJS, 

Angular, HTML/CSS

PHP, NodeJS, Java, 

.NET, Ruby on Rails

Native: Swift, Objective 

C, Java, Kotlin


Hybrid: React Native, 

Flutter, Ionic

Blockchain, Smart 

contract, Hyper Ledger.



Python, Golang, C/C++, 

Rust




AI/Machine  Learning

Able to manage team 

size less than 10 people 

(Mid level PM) or more 

than 10 people 

(Senior PM)




Follow Agile/Scrum 

methodology

Respond & analyze

customer's business

requirements.



Develope & complete

software requirement 

specification (SRS) 

documentations.

Backend Developer

Mobile Developer

High-level 

technologies 

Developer

Project Manager

Business Analyst

DevOps Engineer


System Engineer

Manual QA

Automation QA

Graphical Designer

UI/UX Designer

Special Notes and Instructions

Above information is not an invoice and

only an estimate of services described above.

This estimate is non-contractual.

If you have any questions concerning this quote, 

please get back to us using the contact details above.

Created by



Sales Department

Thank you for your business www.sotatek.com
  


