

## **Service Pricelist**

Address: 7F, CIC Tower, Lane 219 Trung Kinh St Yen Hoa, Cau Giay, Hanoi, Vietnam

Phone: 84-(0)24-6658-5248

Email: sales@sotatek.com

Role	Junior	Mid level	Senior	Expert/	Note
	(1-2 yrs)	(2-5 yrs)	(5 yrs up)	Technical lead	Note
Frontend Developer	2,000	2,400	3,000	3,800	VueJS, ReactJS, Angular, HTML/CSS
Backend Developer	2,000	2,400	3,000	3,800	PHP, NodeJS, Java, .NET, Ruby on Rails
Mobile Developer	2,000	2,400	3,000	3,800	Native: Swift, Objective C, Java, Kotlin Hybrid: React Native, Flutter, Ionic
High-level technologies Developer	2,600	3,000	3,500	4,200	Blockchain, Smart contract, Hyper Ledger. Python, Golang, C/C++, Rust Al/Machine Learning
Project Manager	-	3,300	4,000	-	Able to manage team size less than 10 people (Mid level PM) or more than 10 people (Senior PM)  Follow Agile/Scrum methodology
Business Analyst	2000	2,400	3,000	-	Respond & analyze customer's business requirements.  Develope & complete software requirement specification (SRS) documentations.
DevOps Engineer System Engineer	-	2,800	3,500	4,200	
Manual QA	1,600	2,000	2,500	-	
Automation QA	1,900	2,300	2,800	3,500	
Graphical Designer	1,900	2,300	2,800	-	
UI/UX Designer	-	2,600	3,200	-	

## **Special Notes and Instructions**

Above information is not an invoice and only an estimate of services described above.

This estimate is non-contractual.

If you have any questions concerning this quote, please get back to us using the contact details above.

Created by

Sales Department

